
HIGHGATE GROUPS THAT WORK FOR A BETTER WORLD 
Highgate has a vibrant set of community groups – all looking for new members, new volunteers and 
many looking for new leadership. 
 
If you have time and skills to offer and are attracted to these aims and comradeship of like minded 
people check them out and step forward!  
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Highgate people with green fingers and a love of nature look after our natural spaces and promote 
healthy eating and local growing. 
 
 

Friends of Highgate Bowl https://highgatebowl.org/  
admin@highgatebowl.org 

 

Friends of Queens Wood http://www.fqw.org.uk/  
info@fqw.org.uk 

 

Friends of Waterlow Park https://www.waterlowpark.org.uk/ 
Email form at contact page 

 

Growing in Haringey https://sustainableharingey.wordpress.com/growing-in-haringey/  
pjharling@hotmail.com   

 

 

Heath and Hampstead Society https://www.heathandhampstead.org.uk/  
info@heathandhampstead.org.uk 

 

Haringey Climate Forum  http://haringey4020.org.uk/  

hcf4020@gmail.com  
 

Harington http://harington.org.uk/  
info@harington.org.uk 

 

Highgate Neighbourhood Forum HNF  https://forhighgate.org/  
info@forhighgate.org 

Highgate Society https://www.highgatesociety.com/  
Form on contact page 

 

Omved https://www.omvedgardens.com/ 
Karen@omvedgardens.com 

 

Parkland Walk https://www.parkland-walk.org.uk/ 
Form on contact page 

 

Sustainable Haringey https://sustainableharingey.wordpress.com/  
info@SustainableHaringey.org.uk 

 

The Conservation Volunteers https://www.tcv.org.uk/london/haringey  
m.pendergast@tcv.org.uk 

 

Think and Do Camden https://www.thinkanddocamden.org.uk/  
debbiebourne21@gmail.com 

 

Transition Highgate http://transitionhighgate.org/  
charlesmachynys@btinternet.com 
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